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2280738
2134917

1368487
1955070
2592184
2276963

2280888
2280693

2592321
2280812
2135173
1794102
2426348
2143650
2135255
0920465
2280844
1955274
2426473
2280647
2144068
2144138
1982415

2135229

A C INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

AFRIGEM International Jewellery Import & Export Group (HK)
Limited

AL-MOUSA IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
AMERICA YIDE CARBON COMPANY LIMITED
ANHUI CHICHENG TEXTILE TRADING LIMITED

AOT FOOD INTERNATIONAL GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

AVICENNA PHARMACEUTICAL CO., LIMITED

AirLand Herbal International (HK) Daily Chemical Products Co.,
Limited

Asean Deve Nopment Co., Limited

Askwell International Transport Limited

Aurum Conversion Limited

BARPAC LIMITED

BEAZON LIMITED

BELEN LIMITED

BOUNDLESSNESS COMMODITIES HONGKONG LIMITED
BRIGHT ELECTRONICS (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT HORIZON CONSULTING LIMITED

Baron's Yard Textile (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Blue Sky Hong Kong Printing Consumables Limited
CHAMPION COUNTLESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHASING ACE LIMITED

CHIFI (HK) LIMITED

CHINA APPLIED NATION MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY HEALTH
PROMOTION ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA ARTS CULTURAL EXCHANGE HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED
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2595357

2280868

2280934

1794319
2143913
2592206
2143726
2280603
2280662
1794536
2280760
2280966

2280672
1794314
0225832
2280860
2280827
2134936

1788980
1368460
2426303
1794203
2280982
2135248
2280754
2143836
2426408
2426493
2280574
2280852
2298147

CHINA ASEAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP

LIMITED

CHINA YOUTH ADVENTURE EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

CHINESE OVERSEAS CONSORTIUM DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

CHIVALRY TRADING LIMITED

CMY LOGISTIC AND TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
COUNTESS FASHION (HK) LIMITED

CREATE JOINT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
CT-CHAN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Candice Beauty Company Limited

Cheongshengyuen Trade (HK) CO., Limited

China Dream Realization Development Foundation Limited

China YiJing FengShui Culture Development Limited

DAN CHE ENTERTAINMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
DEEC (HK) TECHNDOGY CO., LIMITED

DEER (HK) LIMITED

DEJIUXIN IMPORT EXPORT TRADING LIMITED

DMTL INTERIORS & CONTRACTING LIMITED

DONGGUAN YIHUAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

EEI FUNG UNIVERSAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
ENTERPRISE (CHINA) LIMITED

EP UMBRELLA CO., LIMITED

ERSS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

EVER ONE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EVERFULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

EVERMARKETING (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Evolve Group Limited

Exact Machinery Co., Limited

F.S.K. Fitness Limited

FAERYN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FANGWO (HONG KONG) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
FIRMERST ELECTRONIC LIMITED
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2280832
2135338
2426250
2426488
1955248
2144167
2592818
1794168
2280681
1789153
0920204
1789295
2280650
2280878
1955333
2280805

2157571
2426343

2135083
1966708

1788957
2280651
2280648
2280866

2280976
2280532
2280612

2280749
2158705
2135304

FIRST CHOICE ENTERPRISES INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FORTUNE DELIGHT TRADING LIMITED

FRANCE SECRET BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
FULLTOP IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

FUTURE INTERNATIONAL IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
Flying Dragon Trading Agency Limited

France Connie Leya Clothing Co., Limited

France Ouyitai Garment Group Limited

Fu Ji Tong Da Elevator Co., Limited

GLOBAL VENTURE ALLIANCE LIMITED

GLORY TREND LIMITED

GOLD IMMENSE DEVELOPMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
GOLD MILE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

GOLDEN ART IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED

GOOLONG INT'L CULTURE COMM. CO., LIMITED

GREEN CHINA GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

GUOITANG INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING ACADEMY LIMITED

Glorious Items Development Holding Company Limited

H.K. Victories Trading Co., Limited

HANGKANG JUBAOSHANG JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

HANGZHOU ZHONGHANG PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED
HARBOUR SURPLUS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HEALTH WIN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

HEIFER INT'L HOLDING GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

HK A TAUCTIONEERS LIMITED
HK AI MEI HE BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGXIAN ACADEMY CULTURE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK Conly Tech Co., Limited
HK DUDU GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK EAST CULTURE INVEST DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

HEEERIEARAT

EERE VIR AIRAE]
B OAIRATE
RSB AR AE]

FEE AR R PR S]
EEE— AR AR A F]
& EEENARAT

SEATRAE
FEaRREEARAE
BREHEGREARAT
SR AR AE
BRERFCU LR AR A E]
SREERRERR IR A IR A E]

T TSR ARAE
T RERREEBEAR

]
TR AT
ERRREHARB AL
BN AR A E]
SRR AT
R SRR AR AT

PR B R R E (P EDA
PRE]

BUEEHEAIRAH
B FSMAEYREAIRAE
FHRREERCULRRARLS
=]

FHEEFIFHARAH
R EEATRAE

BRI E S EEEA
FRE]



2280859
2426335

2134974
1955081
2426305
2280734
2135318
1966520
1984626
2135252
2592759
2143850
2280701
2280706
2280861

2439385
1815124
1955140
1368693
2426281

1955145
2595536

2280717
1955118
2280802
0859772

1966626

2276996

2135029

HK FENGHUANG TRADING LIMITED
HK FUPING ASSET MANAGEMENT (BEIJING) LIMITED

HK GUANGHAOYUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK HUOERFEISI CLOTHING LIMITED

HK ILEND LIMITED

HK Ttan International Group Limited

HK Jia Cheng Limited

HK KING HIN TRADING LIMITED

HK LE BONHEUR GROUP LIMITED

HK LISHI INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK MEIJUN TAOYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK UNISKY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HK XINBAO INDUSTRIAL (GROUP) LIMITED
HK YIFUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK YONGHE HANGPAT INTELLIGENCE DOORS WINDOWS
LIMITED

HK YU BAO COMMERCE AND TRADE LIMITED
HK long rich floorcovering Co., Limited

HKIG LIMITED

HOMEINHOUSE GROUP INT'L CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG BLUE FRUIT TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG DEEP OCEAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG LICHANG SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG NANLANG CLOTHING (DEVELOPMENT) LIMITED
HONG KONG SHE XIANG WINE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SKY HIGH GROUP CO. LIMITED

HONG KONG SUN RISE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG WOCHENG WEALTH MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG BIG ALL INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHONGWAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED
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2594068

1789284
2143989
2280873
2277010
2285550
2280525
1794323
2280523
2280569
2280898

1982042
2276992
2135003
2426411
1955241
2280631
2276957

2280981
2144088
2280685
2426516
2280948
2134966
1794231
2280535
2280510
2143910
2280762

2280520
2280684

HONGKONG DEEP BLUE INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG HAISHING TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG INT'L ZHANG GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JIMEIBEST TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JINDEL LIGHTING LIMITED
HONGKONG JOLLYWEARS LIMITED

HONGKONG MINKE HANDBAG LEATHERWARE LIMITED

HONGKONG ORIGINAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONGKONG SAMJAT GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG SUMEI COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG WEIDA INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION GROUP

LIMITED

HUADU TRADE LIMITED

HUAHENGTONG TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
Hai Heng Tong Logistics (HongKong) Limited

Hebei Shengfei International Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Century Lighting Manufactory Co., Limited
Hong Kong Chattel Internation Trade Limited

Hong Kong Integrate Financial Planning Centre Limited

Hong Kong Masson Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Movie Limited

HongKong Charm Lihong Cosmetics Co., Limited
Hongkong Mingye (International) Group Co., LIMITED
Hongkong Qinyang Electronic Technology Limited
INET ENERGY LIMITED

ITALY DAFUNV INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITG PACIFIC LIMITED

Indiana International Limited

International LED Solutions Limited

J.H Group (HK) Investment Guarantee Limited

JACUS BEARING TRADE CO., LIMITED

JINBAO ZIBEN (HK) HOLDING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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2280899
2135312
2280602
2280813
1955049
2426484
1794215
1269176
2298021
1269168
2426365
2134896
2276982
0490091
1789070
1794519
1368640
2280694
2143829
2280497
0729473
2280596

2426513
2280496

1794392
2426280
2280547
2280806
1794510
2135004
1955318
1789144

JINWUBIAO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JL Marketing Limited

JU JTJANG (HONGKONG) WOOD INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Ju Ke Long Trading Limited

KING YIELD INC LIMITED

KONSSON GROUP LIMITED

KOREA MACA INTERNATIONAL APPAREL LIMITED
KYLIN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Keycai Hongkong Limited

KingRin International Co., Limited

Kiral Consulting Limited

Kompany Limited

L&B DIRECT LIMITED

LAXANDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LEDROID LIGHTING (ASIA) CO., LIMITED

LEE TONG CONTRACTING LIMITED

LESHAN JINLONG PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED

LIZI DISPLAY CO., LIMITED

LONGMAFU LIMITED

LOVECCO03 LIMITED

LUEN HING IRON WARE ENGINEERING LIMITED
MAKE BOLUO CERAMICS (HK) GROUP LIMITED

Mobile Asset Security Limited

NATURE RULE HEALTH MANAGEMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

NetMD Holdings Company Limited

New Winsing Trading Limited

OBAMAS LIMITED

OBAX Energy (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
OHUMM ASIA LIMITED

OM SHIV LIMITED
ONSCREENSHOW (HK) LIMITED
OSKAR TEX LIMITED
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2134945
2280730
2280550
2280985
2280826
2280666
2280629
2280652
1789118
1794134
2426334
2593786
1789246
1955082
25947744
2135266
2280789
2135026
1794411
2134913
1789158

2135190
2426530
1368743
2280661
2280591
2426454
2594102
1071218
2280558
1368737
2280925
2276978

OUMINGIU (HONG KONG) GROUP CO., LIMITED
Ogalon Industrial Development Co., Limited

OxGame Technology Limited

PERFECT LEAD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

PO SHING INDUSTRIES (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
POWER TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRO.BO TRADING (HK) LIMITED

PROSPECT CHAMPION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PT Capital Limited

Proshining Technology Co., Limited

QINGDAO NEW LUXE HAIR PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
QINGXUN GROUP LIMITED

QUANYAO TRADING LIMITED

RHYOS-SOURCING COMMERCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
RUI ZHI CHENG TRADE LIMITED

Reform Holdings Company Limited

Richen Finance Management Company Limited

SAFETY MANPOWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SEEKBAY GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI QIMO ELECTRIC TOOL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN LEDIO LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHOPS ONLINE LIMITED

SIMUQING INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
SINO SUCCESS CHINA LIMITED

SURE IN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Shenzhen Toper Technology Co., Limited

T F D International Limited

TAIWAN LUCKY CAT CLEANING MACHINE LIMITED
TAIWAN MEGALOSAURUS INT'L GROUP LIMITED
TANWAN SMALL SHOCHU CO., LIMITED
TEEMWIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THREE EAST STARS LIMITED

TIANJI GROUP (HONGKONG) SHARE LIMITED
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2280653
2135060
0859800
2143714
2134934
1982073

2280935
2143931
2280840
1789230
1368649
2143741
2143933
2280831
2280727
2143643
1269330
2426480
2277022
1789250
2438083
1794273
2280863
1794636
2280830
2134998
2280808
1966770
2135228
2277005

2280786
1966719

TIME BLESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
TOPWAY TRADING (HK) LIMITED
TRUSSGROUP LIMITED

Technixs Services Limited

Trinity International Group (HK) Limited

U.S. ACEGREEN CROP SCIENCE GROUP LIMITED

ULTIMUS PLUS CO., LIMITED

UNIBRASCO COMERCIAL LIMITED

UNION BILLION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
UNITSHIP CRUISES LIMITED

USA LEVER INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

VENA LOGISTICS LIMITED

Victorian Capital Partners Limited

Vigil Technology Company Limited

WANBAOHU GARMENT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
WANHAO INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING LIMITED
WANSDA (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

WANXIN INDUSTRY & TRADE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
WISDOM FINANCE CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
WUQUAN LIMITED

Whole Brand Design Limited

XI HENG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

XIANGHUA TRADING CO., LIMITED

XUCANG INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
YHC ELECTRONIC (HK) LIMITED

YI'FU XING TRADE LIMITED

YIBOCHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

YOLO ATELIER LIMITED

YSL TRADING CO., LIMITED

Yellow River International Culture Education Group Co., Limited

YiFong International Co., Limited

Yu Fung Shang Co., Limited
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2135164
2426514
2134985
2280664
1966692
2426376
2159464
2426302
2277021

2280903
1794280

2280858
2280707

ZAI SHENG PROPERTY INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
ZAONZA.COM CO., LIMITED

ZAYALANE CORPORATION LIMITED

ZENG HIM TRADING CO., LIMITED

ZHONG DING INDUSTRIAL (HK) DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
ZHONGOUJIACHENG TOURISM MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ZHONGWEI INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ZIWEI CONSTRUCTION CO., LIMITED

Zhonghua Yongjia Junliushi Clan Association Co., Limited

Zhongtai International Trading Group Limited

Zhongtian (HK) International Investment Share Limited

Zhuyinghui Holding Co., Limited
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